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1 Luxon, Karin Golf Club Küssnacht am Rigi 57    karin.luxon@swissonline.ch0.6   101.9 101.7   95.3     298.9         93.9              101.7            95.3              89.0              68.8               65.7               77.5 101.9                  64.0                        

2 Bally Cergneux, Laure Golf Club du Domaine Impérial 56    laurebcgolf@gmail.com 1.6   96.1   84.8     84.3     265.2         96.1              84.3              82.2              73.5              73.8               84.8               60.0 82.5 77.3                        

3 Dangel-Orley, Jackie Golf and Country Club Zürich 60    jdangel@ggaweb.ch 2.7   74.5   72.3     72.0     218.8         72.0              74.5                    72.3                        

4 Ochsner, Sandra Golfclub Breitenloo 58    sa@ochsnerhockey.ch 2.9   75.7   69.5     65.7     210.8         60.0              54.0              75.7              58.5              59.0               55.0 69.5                    65.7                        

5 Bourquin, Nancy Golf Club Maison Blanche 58    nancy.bourquin@gmail.com4.4   78.0   60.7     50.5     189.2         78.0              50.5              40.5               39.0               37.5 60.7                        

6 Guglielmone, Mimmi Golf Club Lugano 78    mimmigv@icloud.com 7.7   x 77.0   59.5     52.5     189.0         77.0              31.0              52.5 59.5                    35.7                        

7 Gautschi, Eva Ostschweizerischer Golf Club 55    eva.gautschi@gautschi-gruppe.ch1.0   70.0   59.5     59.0     188.5         27.5              59.0              70.0              59.5                    

8 Böglin, Evagelia Golf Club du Domaine Impérial 70    mboeglin@swissonline.ch 4.7   x 64.0   59.5     51.0     174.5         64.0              47.0              51.0              34.0               36.5               17.5 59.5                    14.0                        

9 Zen Ruffinen, Sibylle Golfclub Bern 66    szenruffinen@bluewin.ch 5.3   x 69.0   55.7     49.5     174.2         69.0              20.5              31.0              55.7               20.0 49.5                    34.0                        

10 Reol, Sophie Golf Club du Domaine Impérial 53    golf@reol.ch 5.3   x 69.5   52.5     43.5     165.5         28.0              43.5              14.0               27.3               52.5 69.5                    

11 Breede, Patricia Golf Club Arosa 53    patriciabreede@gmx.ch 5.3   x 62.5   54.0     44.5     161.0         54.0              62.5               29.0               35.0 44.5                    37.3                        

12 Grand, Annette Golf Club Leuk 55    annette@hotel-albatros.ch4.5   56.0   50.0     42.0     148.0         56.0              50.0 42.0                    4.0                           

13 Harris, Julie Golf Club du Domaine Impérial 61    ianjulieharris@bluewin.ch 6.2   x 63.0   40.0     36.5     139.5         63.0              28.5              36.5               40.0

14 Geiger, Maria Golf Club Crans-sur-Sierre 65    pitugolf@hotmail.com 2.6   x 65.7   47.5     26.0     139.2         26.0              47.5 65.7                        

15 Peppler, Kate Golf Club Gstaad Saanenland 66    kate@peppler.ch 9.3   x 46.5   42.0     36.0     124.5         46.5              36.0              24.0               29.0               27.5 42.0                    

16 Marquis, Beatrix Golfclub Engelberg-Titlis 58    b.marquis@marquis.ch 5.9   51.5   37.0     27.3     115.8         51.5              23.0              11.0              25.0 37.0                    27.3                        

17 Grünig Hoppeler, Barbara Golfclub Interlaken-Unterseen 69    bgruenig@bluewin.ch 8.1   x 45.0   39.0     19.5     103.5         39.0              17.0              6.0                 45.0 19.5                    -                          

18 Egeli-Seiler, Eliane Ostschweizerischer Golf Club 68    eliane@egeli.ch 8.1   x 57.0   25.0     17.0     99.0            17.0              8.5                 25.0 57.0                    

19 Argi, Anne Golf Club de Lausanne 65    aargi@bluewin.ch 4.8   x 54.0   42.5     -        96.5            42.5 54.0                        

20 Parpan, Simone Golfclub Lenzerheide 66    smparpan@bluewin.ch 6.9   64.0   28.5     -        92.5            64.0              28.5              

21 van Randwijk, Karin Golf Club de Lausanne 70    karin.van.randwijk@bluewin.ch9.0   27.5   27.3     27.0     81.8            27.3               27.5 27.0                    

22 Dyckerhoff, Eva Golf and Country Club Zürich 64    eva@dyckerhoff.net 4.7   49.0   29.5     -        78.5            29.5                    49.0                        

23 Gandini, Marcella Golfclub Club de Bonmont 67    marcella@span.ch 6.6   x 41.5   21.0     15.7     78.2            21.0              41.5               15.7               15.0 -                      

24 Beetschen Gisiger, Valerie Golf et Country Club Bossey 60    v.beetschen@bluewin.ch 9.5   x 36.0   27.5     -        63.5            36.0              27.5

25 Stapf, Silvia Golf and Country-Club Hittnau-Zürich 61    silvia.stapf@bluewin.ch 10.0 x 27.5   21.0     14.7     63.2            27.5              14.7              21.0              1.5                           

26 Baruffol, Barbara Golf and Country Club Schönenberg 54    barbara@baruffol.ch 3.7   59.0   -        -        59.0            59.0                        

27 Jauch, Fränzi Golfclub Breitenloo 63    fraenzi.jauch@bluemail.ch6.4   x 26.0   15.0     14.5     55.5            4.0                 26.0              15.0 14.5                    

28 Vannini Bianchi, Carlotta Golf Club Patriziale Ascona 66    carlottavannini@hotmail.com5.2   x 32.5   20.7     -        53.2            20.7               32.5

29 Schmidli, Madeleine Golf Club Küssnacht am Rigi 66    mu.schmidli@bluewin.ch 9.7   37.0   13.5     -        50.5            13.5              0.0 37.0                    

30 Gachnang, Winnie Migros GolfCard 53    gachnang@gmx.net 3.2   47.3   -        -        47.3            47.3                        

31 Stettler, Marion Golfclub Interlaken-Unterseen 54    marionstettler@bluewin.ch9.5   26.0   20.0     -        46.0            26.0              20.0

32 Driessens, Henriette Golf Club de Lausanne 65    henriette.driessens@bluewin.ch6.7   37.5   7.3        4.0        48.8            7.3                  37.5 4.0                           

33 Soldati, Michela Golf Club Patriziale Ascona 54    michisoldati@bluewin.ch 6.7   25.0   17.0     -        42.0            25.0 17.0                    

34 Hörler, Antonia Ostschweizerischer Golf Club 63    antonia.hoerler@tbwil.ch 2.8   42.0   -        -        42.0            42.0                    

35 Umiker, Marlise Golf Club Schinznach Bad 65    marlise@umiker.org 7.4   39.0   -        -        39.0            39.0              

36 Königsrainer Pelican, Dunja Golf Sempach 52    d.koenigsrainer@datazug.ch6.1   x 23.5   12.5     -        36.0            23.5              12.5 -                          

37 Breitenmoser, Edith Golf Kyburg 74    edith.breitenmoser@gmail.com6.7   22.0   14.0     13.5     49.5            13.5              22.0                    14.0                        

38 Reutimann, Michèle Golfclub Oberkirch 64    reutimann.family@bluewin.ch5.5   34.0   -        -        34.0            34.0              

39 Ness, Louise Golfclub Club de Bonmont 67    hutchlou@aol.com 9.7   15.0   14.5     3.5        33.0            3.5                 15.0 14.5                    

40 Merz, Regula Golf Club Küssnacht am Rigi 61    regula.merz@chem.ethz.ch11.9 17.5   14.5     -        32.0            17.5 14.5                    

41 Drobny, Dascha Dolder Golfclub Zürich 73    dascha_drobny@bluewin.ch7.1   32.0   -        -        32.0            32.0                    

42 Rolle, Cornelia Golfclub Schloss Goldenberg 62    crolle@hispeed.ch 9.6   19.0   11.0     -        30.0            19.0              11.0              

43 Läubli, Erna Golfclub Lenzerheide 54    e.laeubli@bluewin.ch 8.4   26.0   -        -        26.0            26.0              

44 Saddler, Karen Golf Club du Domaine Impérial 65    ksaddler@bluewin.ch 8.6   20.0   2.0        -        22.0            20.0 2.0                       

45 Blum-Helbling, Françoise Golf & Country Club Basel 71    f.blum30@bluewin.ch 11.4 20.0   -        -        20.0            -                20.0 -                      

46 Schiau, Claire Club de Golf de Neuchâtel Voëns 64    claire.schiau@gbjb.ch 6.5   20.0   -        -        20.0            20.0

47 Zafra, Brigitte Golfclub Bern 64    brigittezafra@hotmail.com10.4 14.5   5.0        -        19.5            -                5.0 14.5                    

48 Hollenweger, Jeanette Golfclub Breitenloo 67    j.hollenweger@bluewin.ch11.0 19.5   -        -        19.5            19.5                    

49 Hassenstein, Kathy Golfclub Interlaken-Unterseen 74    khassenstein@gmail.com 7.2   18.5   -        -        18.5            18.5              

50 Heilingbrunner, Anja Golf Club Patriziale Ascona 58    anja@heilingbrunner.info 8.0   18.0   -        -        18.0            18.0              

51 Stehrenberger, Andrea Ostschweizerischer Golf Club 63    astehrenberger@bluewin.ch8.7   17.0   -        -        17.0            17.0                    

52 Moser, Kathrin Golf and Country-Club Hittnau-Zürich 56    moesis@bluewin.ch 9.9   16.5   -        -        16.5            16.5              -                      

53 Vuarraz, Monique Golf Club d´Esery 75    monique.vuarraz@bluewin.ch11.0 15.0   -        -        15.0            15.0

54 Jenni, Claudia Golfclub Schloss Goldenberg 55    cjenni@bluewin.ch 13.6 12.2   -        -        12.2            12.2              -                

55 Di Carlo, Doris Golfclub Bern 64    d.dicarlo@bluewin.ch 7.9   7.5     4.5        -        12.0            -                7.5 4.5                       

56 Wüthrich, Rosine Golfclub Bern 60    rosine.w@bluewin.ch 7.2   10.7   4.0        -        14.7            -                10.7               0.0 4.0                           

57 Vogelsang, Tina Golfclub Breitenloo 69    tinavogelsang@sunrise.ch13.8 4.5     -        -        4.5              4.5                       

58 Fischer, Béatrice Golf and Country-Club Hittnau-Zürich 60    beatrice.fischer65@gmail.com10.8 4.0     -        -        4.0              4.0                 

59 Herger, Elisabeth Golf Club Klosters 67    elisabeth.herger@hotmail.com14.6 4.0     -        -        4.0              4.0                 -                

60 Franz, Carol Golf Club Patriziale Ascona 71    pinos@bluewin.ch 12.5 1.5     1.0        -        2.5              1.5                 1.0                 

61 Benz, Trudi Golfclub Lenzerheide 70    gertrud@eosbooks.ch 14.3 1.5     -        -        1.5              1.5                 -                
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